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Bewohnerparkrecht in Ulm

100
101

200
201
300

301
400
401
500
501
600
700
601
801
901
AG1
AG2

Ganslande
Fischerviertel

Magirushof
Weststadt (2)
Neustadt (1)

Oststadt
Neustadt (2)
Marktplatz
Ostbahnhof
Weststadt (2)
FriedenstraBBe
Soflingen
GoethestraBBe
LindenstraBe

Congress Centrum
Altstadtring (1)
Altstadtring (2)

nur Bewohner

Bewohner und Gewerbebetreibende
(1Th mit Parkscheibe)

nur Bewohner
nur Bewohner

Bewohner und Gewerbebetreibende
(4h mit Parkscheibe)

Bewohner und Gewerbebetreibende
nur Bewohner
nur Bewohner
nur Bewohner
nur Bewohner
nur Bewohner
nur bewohner
nur Bewohner
nur Bewohner
nur Bewohner
nur Bewohner

nur Bewohner
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